
Locall 1850 600 900

WEIGHER: JOE BLOGGS

Groups

.

Weight Recording 
Summary

Herd Owner:

Herd No:

Print Date:

Weigh Date:

Animal Performance

No. of 
Animals

Avg. Age & Weight A.D.G Birth
No. Matched 

from last 
Weighing*

A.D.G from 
last Weight

Days since Last 
Weight

1(2)

JOE BLOGGS

IE1234567

23/07/2016

23/07/2016

1.0519.4mts /457Kgs28 2 176All 0.70
1.3110.9mts /475Kgs3 1 69Abm-Autumn Born 1.19
0.8118.3mts /489Kgs2 1 30Heifers 0.37
0.4855.8mts /745Kgs12 2 321Cows 0.08
1.395.8mts /298Kgs5 1 77Sbm-Spring Born 1.37
1.286mts /280Kgs6 1 77Sbf-Spring Born 1.25

1st Calvers
Groups

.
Nbr/Age

Weight / A.D.G
Nbr/Age

Weight / A.D.G
Nbr/Age

Weight / A.D.G
Nbr/Age

Weight / A.D.G
Nbr/Age

Weight / A.D.G

Dam's Progeny Performance

2nd Calvers 3rd Calvers

Nbr/Age
Weight / A.D.G

4th Calvers 6th Calvers +5th Calvers

Abm-Autumn Born 2/ 11.2mts/
464Kgs/ 1.26

1/ 10.4mts/ 
498Kgs/ 1.4

All 5/ 13.4mts/ 
434Kgs/ 1.17

2/ 24.2mts/ 
484Kgs/ .95

8/ 15.1mts/ 
433Kgs/ 1.03

2/ 26.6mts/ 
516Kgs/ .91

11/ 27mts/ 
519Kgs/ 1.06

Cows 1/ 30.4mts/ 
676Kgs/ .68

1/ 42.9mts/ 
668Kgs/ .48

1/ 30.1mts/ 
670Kgs/ .69

1/ 47mts/ 
726Kgs/ .46

8/ 65mts/ 
775Kgs/ .44

Heifers 2/ 18.3mts/ 
489Kgs/ .81

Sbf-Spring Born 1/ 6.3mts/ 
272Kgs/ 1.17

1/ 5.4mts/ 
300Kgs/ 1.42

4/ 6mts/ 
277Kgs/ 1.28

Sbm-Spring Born 1/ 5.8mts/ 
323Kgs/ 1.56

1/ 6mts/ 
297Kgs/ 1.34

1/ 6.1mts/ 
305Kgs/ 1.36

2/ 5.6mts/ 
283Kgs/ 1.34

Sire's Progeny Performance

Avg. Age & 
Weight

No. Matched 
from last 

Weighing*

A.D.G from 
last Weight

Sires No. of 
ProgenyTag 

Number Breed

A.D.G - 
Birth

Days since 
last Weight

.

1STQ BB 1 5.4mts /256Kgs 1.26 1.28 77

1ZLA SA 1 18.2mts /468Kgs 0.78 0.39 30

1HUZ SI 1 30.4mts /676Kgs 0.68 0.29 386

1EPN LM 1 76.9mts /810Kgs 0.33 0.02 386

1HGR LM 1 100mts /886Kgs 0.28 -0.05 386



Locall 1850 600 900

WEIGHER: JOE BLOGGS

Sire's Progeny Performance

Avg. Age & 
Weight

No. Matched 
from last 

Weighing*

A.D.G from 
last Weight

Sires No. of 
ProgenyTag 

Number Breed

A.D.G - 
Birth

Days since 
last Weight

.

1CQA SI 1 41.7mts /786Kgs 0.59 0.25 386

5KDZ SI 5 6mts /296Kgs 1.35 1.34 77

5RIO SA 5 8.2mts /361Kgs 1.30 1.30 74

1OGN LM 1 10.4mts /498Kgs 1.40 1.10 69

1ZCH LM 1 5.4mts /300Kgs 1.42 1.35 77

1MBU LM 1 123mts /860Kgs 0.22 -0.19 30

3HCA LM 3 18.1mts /479Kgs 0.91 0.56 165

2APZ SI 2 43.1mts /659Kgs 0.48 0.07 386

1IS4 SI 1 59.3mts /748Kgs 0.39 0.15 386

3KFY SI 3 40.9mts /728Kgs 0.55 0.01 267



Locall 1850 600 900

* Predicted weights can only be calculated for animals that are greater than 90 days and less than 900 days old at prediction dates.

Herd Owner:

Herd No:

Print Date:

Weigh Date: 1(4)

IE1234567

JOE BLOGGS

23/07/2016
23/07/2016

Weight Recording 
Animal Report

If A.D.G - Birth is greater than 2.50 then predictions cannot be calculated.

Sex

Animal Details
Animal ID I&R Tag

Dam
Sire

DOB Weighing 
Details

Animal Weights
ABM-AUTUMN BORN MALES

Weighing Dates
Weight Predictor *

23/07/2016Last Weight 
Previous 
 Weight 

22/08/2016 + 30 Days + 60 DaysBreed

Weight /Age

A.D.G/Last Wt

A.D.G - Birth
549Kgs

1.22Male

515Kgs481Kgs
444Kgs /11.1mts

1.181.17

291Kgs /7.2mts19/08/2015

1.31

1.21

IE123456730251

RIO 

IE123456760213

352Kgs /8.8mts

SA

Weight /Age

A.D.G/Last Wt

A.D.G - Birth
586Kgs

1.64Male

558Kgs529Kgs
498Kgs /10.4mts

1.481.44

339Kgs /6.5mts10/09/2015

1.10

1.40

IE123456760254

OGN 

IE123456760130

421Kgs /8.1mts

LM

Weight /Age

A.D.G/Last Wt

A.D.G - Birth
577Kgs

1.48Male

547Kgs517Kgs
484Kgs /11.2mts

1.341.31

328Kgs /7.3mts17/08/2015

1.17

1.31

IE123456790249

RIO 

IE123456770214

402Kgs /8.9mts

SA

Sex

Animal Details
Animal ID I&R Tag

Dam
Sire

DOB Weighing 
Details

Animal Weights
SBF-SPRING BORN FEMALES

Weighing Dates
Weight Predictor *

23/07/2016Last Weight 
Previous 
 Weight 

22/09/2016 + 30 Days + 60 DaysBreed

Weight /Age

A.D.G/Last Wt

A.D.G - Birth
458Kgs

1.50Female

424Kgs388Kgs
312Kgs /6.5mts

1.341.25

140Kgs /2.5mts09/01/2016

1.40

1.36

259 IE123456720259 

KDZ

 IE123456740194

203Kgs /3.9mts

SI

Weight /Age

A.D.G/Last Wt

A.D.G - Birth
420Kgs

1.43Female

388Kgs355Kgs
283Kgs /6.4mts

1.241.14

121Kgs /2.4mts12/01/2016

1.31

1.27

IE123456740260

RIO 

IE123456760205

260 181Kgs /3.8mts

SA

Weight /Age

A.D.G/Last Wt

A.D.G - Birth
393Kgs

1.24Female

364Kgs335Kgs
272Kgs /6.3mts

1.191.15

130Kgs /2.4mts14/01/2016

1.15

1.17

IE123456750261

RIO 

IE123456710217

261 182Kgs /3.7mts

SA

Weight /Age

A.D.G/Last Wt

A.D.G - Birth
366Kgs

1.40Female

340Kgs314Kgs
258Kgs /5.8mts

1.361.32

119Kgs /1.9mts29/01/2016

1.03

1.21

IE123456710266

HCA 

IE123456720201

266 178Kgs /3.3mts

LM

Weight /Age

A.D.G/Last Wt

A.D.G - Birth
440Kgs

1.45Female

407Kgs373Kgs
300Kgs /5.4mts

1.491.52

134Kgs /1.5mts10/02/2016

1.35

1.42

IE123456720267

ZCH 

IE123456740178

267 195Kgs /2.9mts

LM

Weight /Age

A.D.G/Last Wt

A.D.G - Birth
391Kgs

1.33Female

359Kgs326Kgs
256Kgs /5.4mts

1.251.16

100Kgs /1.5mts11/02/2016

1.28

1.26

IE123456730268

STQ 

IE123456770206

268 156Kgs /2.8mts

BB




